Features
Stainless steel clips included as standard
Includes accessory pack with mounting
brackets, hanging adaptors and fixings
Unique plug-in replaceable LED strips
7 Year Warranty
High efficacy LED's 145lm/W
Weatherguard Pro is the latest version of our IP65
corrosion resistant luminaire. Featuring Plug & Play
Emergency & Microwave kits (Inc corridor
function), 4 Wattage & 3CCT Selectable, it makes
these luminaires one of the most flexible options
on the market. For ease of installation, the
Weatherguard Pro has a newly developed housing
with 11 conduit entry points & 4 adjustable
terminal block locations. The gear tray and diffuser
are combined and split from the body meaning all
wiring can be completed directly to the base.
Warranty 7 Years
On-Site Warranty 2 Years
Colour Appearance (CCT) 3000K | 4000K | 6000K
IP Rating IP65
IK Rating IK08
Voltage 220-240V
Material (Body/Housing) Polycarbonate
Material (Diffuser/Cover) Polycarbonate
Colour Finish Grey
LED Life Expectancy L70B50 50,000 Hours
Power Factor 0.9
Frequency 50/60Hz
Driver Type Fixed Output
Approval UKCA CE
Electrical Class Class I
Working Temperature -20°C to 45°C
Specification
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage Efficacy
WGPRO5-50W-
CCT
Weatherguard Pro 1500mm 28/36/42/50W
3CCT 3/4/6K P&P
4060lm | 5220lm |
6090lm | 7250lm
28W | 36W | 42W |
50W
145 lm/W
Product Information
I N D U S T R I A L  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
WEATHERGUARD PRO
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 14/04/26
WATTAGE & CCT SELECTABLE NON-CORROSIVE
Colour Rendition (CRI) Ra >80
Dimensions (mm) L: 1480 x W:76 x D: 81 mm
Product Net Weight (kg) 1.6 kg
Barcode 5055807630115
Box Dimensions (mm) L: 1485 x W: 82 x D: 86 mm
Box Gross Weight (kg) 1.9 kg
Units/Outer Carton 9
Outer Carton Barcode 15055807630112
Outer Carton Dimensions (mm) L: 1500 x W: 261 x D: 278 mm
Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg) 17.8 kg
I N D U S T R I A L  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
WEATHERGUARD PRO
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 14/04/26
WATTAGE & CCT SELECTABLE NON-CORROSIVE